
S! No 

1 

2 

4 

3 |24161601024 

|24161605032 

Roll No 

|24161605013 

7 |24161605042 

|24161605103 

|24161601059 

|24161601015 

10 24161601046 

11 

23 

24161601011 
12 24161605173 

24 

24161601038 
24161601017 

13 24161605175 

25 

14 24161601034 

15 |24161605033 

16 24161601001 

17 24161601013 

18 24161601065 

24161601073 

20 24161601019 

21 |24161605197 

|24161601040 

|24161605 183 
|24161605196 
|24161601012 

Seniormost Teacher 

Daringibadi, Kandhama! 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-V! THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 

SWAGAT SIBAS!S PRADHAN 

SHIBA TARINI SANTOSH PATRA 
SBHABESH KUMAR 

MONAKSI SAHU 
AARYA PRATEEK 

PARIN SAHU 

|SPANDAN KUMAR KANHAR 
AYUSH SAHU 

PRAKUTI PRAGYA MISHRA 
ANAND DIGAL 

PRAKRUTI RANI SAHU 
SANSKRITI MANOJ SAH 
SHREEYARANI SAHY 

|ADYASHREE SAHU 

BAIBHABA SAHU 

|AKANKHYA PRIYADARSHINI 

NIGNARANI NAYAK 
PREETI MAJHI 

GARADHYA DORA 
DEEPIKA PRADHAN 

ASHRITA BARIK 
|DIKSHYA TANMAYA SAHU 
JAMUNA PRADHAN 

|SUBHAM BEHERA 
HANSRAJ SAHU 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 0disha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal Govt C.. 

Fathers Name 

RAMESH CHANDRA PRADHAN 

SRIBANTA KUMAR PATRA 

BIJAYA KUMAR SAHU 

|MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 
SIBA SANKAR SAHU 
|SATYANARAYANA KANHAR 
|SUBHASISA SAHU 
SMRUTI RANJAN MISHRA 
GOURA CHANDRA DIGAL 

PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU 
MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 
|SAYAN SAHU 
SUDHAKAR SAHO0 

DILIP KUMAR SAHU 

PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO 

RAJIB KUMAR NAYAK 
RABICHANDRA MAJHI 

G BHEEMA RAO DORA 

SANKAR PRADHAN 

MADAN MOHAN BARIK 

DIPTIRANJAN SAHU 

PRANES PRADHAN 

|RAJENDRA BEHERA 
ROSHEN KUMAR SAHU 

30 

28 

11 

28 

23 

1 

26 

1 

28 

4 

25 

24 

21 

23 

10| 2014 MALE 

1 

21 

7 

7 

7 

7 

chcol (SSD) Block Education bfficer 
ndhamal Daringbadi 

12 

4 

11 

3 

5 

12 8 

2 

25 10 

7 

11 12 

17 10 

5 

6 

2 10 

Gender 

2013 MALE 
2014 |MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2013 MALE 
2015 MALE 
2013 MALE 
2014 |MALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2015 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2013 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 lFEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2013 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2013 NiALE 
2014 MALE 

Dist. 

Caste 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

Kandhamal, Phülbani 

MARKS 

46G 

42 

37 

37 

36 

35 

34 

34 

31 

31 

29 

29 

28 

23 

28 

28 

23 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

Remarks 

UR-1 

UR-2 

UR-3 

UR-4 

UR-5 

UR-6 

UR-7 

UR 8 

UR-9 

UR-10 

UR- 11 

UR-12 
UR-13 

UR-14 
UR-15 

UR-16 

UR-17 

UR-18 

COL-1 

COL2 

MLA-1 

ST-1 



SI No 
26 

27 

29 

28 |24161601032 

32 

33 

30 |24161605051 

31 24161601010 

35 

36 

37 

Roll No 

24161601030 

|24161601042 

34 |24161601062 

40 

41 

|24161601056 

24161605219 

45 

|24161605158 

38 24161605040 

50 

24161605107 

39 24161605116 

|241616052 18 
24161605209 

24161605225 

47 24161605079 

24161605238 

43 24161601004 

44 24161605016 

24161605043 

46 24161605120 

47 24161605114 

48 24161601036 

24161605049 

24161601057 

Seniormost Teacher 
Coisna Adarsha Vidyalay 

Daringibadi, Kandhama 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASss-VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 

MADHUSMITA BINDHANI 
SASHMITA DALABEHERA 

GLADSON NAYAK 
SNEHA TRIPATHY 

SNIGDHARANI PRADHAN 
SAI MOHAN MAHAPATRA 

SHRIYARANI DIGAL 
ABHILIPSA SAHU 

PRIEL BISOYI 

SATYA SALITA MUKHI 

AMRITA PRADHAN 

RANABEER SAHU 

JYOTIRMAYEE MAJHI 

PRITI NAYAK 

SOHANA SRISTI SAHU 

CLEMENS PRADHAN 

ARPITA PRADHAN 

ITISHREE PANIGRAHI 

|AMRABATI NAYAK 
ABANI PRADHAN 

ARUNDVWATI PRADHAN 
MANSAN PRADHAN 

PRINCES PRADHAN 

PRACHI MALABISOI 
VAISHNABI NAYAK 

Fathers Name 

|SAHADEB BINDHANI 

RABINDRANATH DALABEHERA 

SANJAYA NAYAK 
RABINDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI 

KUMUDA PRADHAN 

PRASHANTA KUMAR MAHAPATRA 

SANKAR DIGAL 

|AMIT KUMAR SAHU 
GANESWAR BISOYI 

|SUSHIL KUMAR MUKHI 

AMIRA PRADHAN 
SUSANTA KUMAR SAHU 

KARTIKA MAJHI 

AJIT NAYAK 

AKHYA KUMAR SAHU 

PABITRA MOHAN PRADHAN 

PRAPHUL PRADHAN 

BIRANCHI NARAYAN PANIGRAHI 
PADMA CHARAN NAYAK 

PILLAP PRADHAN 

RAMAKANTA PRADHAN 

SUNAKAR PRADHAN 

TRINATH PRADHAN 

PRUTHIBI MALABISOYI 

|ARUN KUMAR NAYAK 

20 

Daringbadi 

5 

13 

10 

11 

29 

16 

20 

4 

7 

24 

4 

14 

4 

29 

15 

10 

16 

6 

6 

odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya Govt Gir:s hg ulol (Ss) Block Educatlon'oficer 
Daringbaui, Kandhamat Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

5 2014 MALE 

10 

1 

26 12 

1 

1 

7 

16 7 

7 

5 10 

28 12 
24 1 

19 5 

Gender 

2015FEMALE 
2013 FEMALE 
2015 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2015 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014MALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014FEMALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

Caste 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

S 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Dist. Ed omicer 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

MARKS 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

Remarks 

ST-2 

ST-3 

SC-1 

SC-2 

ST-4 

ST-5 

ST-6 

ST-7 

ST-8 

SC-3 

ST-9 

ST-10 

ST-11 

ST-12 

SC-4 

SC-5 



SI No 

51 

52 

54 

53 24161606028 

55 24161605193 

56 24161601009 

63 

57 24161601060 

58 24161605001 

64 

59 24161605226 

60 24161601064 

61 24161605074 

65 

66 

67 

Roll No 

24161605234 
24161601008 

24161605199 

71 

72 

73 

68 24161605150 

74 

69 24161605010 

75 

24161605232 

|241616052 16 
24161605023 

70 24161605052 

24161601031 

24161605078 

24161605083 

24161605154 

24161601025 

24161605146 
241616052 17 

Seniormost Teacher 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK 

Candidate Name 

|LUSIYAN MALIK 
PRASHANJEET NAYAK 
PRAGYAN MONTRY 

LATIMA PRADHAN 

PRINCERANI PRADHAN 
MUKTI PRANGYA SAHOO 

ROHAN PUJARI 

|ANSIKA PRADHAN 

|MANBEER SHANKAR SAHU 
ELISHA PRADHAN 

ALIBHA PRADHAN 

ETISHREE PRADHAN 

REHAN MALLICK 

HANSIKA PRADHAN 

ROHAN PRADHAN 
SUCHITRA DAKUA 
AYUSH CHANDRA PRADHAN 

SOMIYA PRADHAN 

SOUMYA DARSHINI SINGH 
LIPSA PRADHAN 

GIDYAN PRADHAN 

YOUMICK PRADHAN 

SAIRAJ SAHU 

SALOMI HARPAL 

SALINI PRADHAN 

Odsha Adarsha Vidy alaya Udista Auar stla vuydlaya 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal Daringibadi, Kandhama' 

Fathers Name 

AMIT MALIK 

|UMACHARAN NAYAK 
MUKESH CHANDRA MONTRY 
KRISHNA PRADHAN 

SUMESWAR PRADHAN 

BIKASH CHANDRA SAHOO 

GAJANAN PUJARI 

|ANANYA PRADHAN 
PRABEER KUMAR SAHU 

ALOK PRADHAN 

|SUNAPATI PRADHAN 
NAGARJUNA PRADHAN 

HARI MALLICK 
TUMUKARJI PRADHAN 
SWAPNESWAR PRADHAN 

KANHA DAKUA 

DHARMENDRA PRADHAN 

RABINDRA KUMAR PRADHAN 

SAMEER SINGH 

NABARAJ PRADHAN 
NILAMANI PRADHAN 

EMANIYA PRADHAN 
|SURENDRA SAHU 
DILIP HARPAL 

NIRAJ PRADHAN 

Headrhistross 

AeaE| 8|8|NEomn0 

13 

11 11 

30 

14 3 

27 6 2013 FEMALE 

22 

30 5 

11 

6 11 

26 

4 

31 

9 

3 

13 

30 11 

5 

2 

1 

5 

12 

21 

18 

6 

Govt. Girls' High School {SS0) glock Education Officer 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal Daringbadi 

11 

12 

9 

7 

10 

10 

1 

4 

5 

6 

3 

86 

Gender 

2015 MALE 
2015MALE 
2013 MALE 

2013 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2013 MALE 
2013 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2015 FEMALE 

2015 FEMALE 
2013MALE 
2013 MALE 
2013 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

Caste MARKS 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

Dist. Eduo: 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

1 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Remarks 

ST-13 

ST-14 

PUPS-1 

ST-15 

PUPS-2 

ST-16 

ST-17 

ST-18 

ST-19 

ST-20 

ST-21 

ST-22 

ST-23 

ST-24 

ST-25 

ST-26 

ST-27 

62 24161605229 

LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI THROUGH 0.A.V.E.T 2025-26 



t 

SI No 

76 |24161605027 
77 

78 

79 

80 

82 

84 

85 

81 24161605092 

86 

87 

88 

83 |24161601021 

89 

90 

Roll No 

93 

24161605168 

|24161605031 
|24161601035 
24161605192 

97 

98 

24161605248 

91 24161601045 

99 

24161601029 
|24161605 188 

|24161605 125 

|24161605202 

92 |24161605077 

24161605 104 

24161605215 
|24161605072 

94 24161605087 

95 24161605191 

24161605101 

96 24161605153 

24161601007 

|24161605 169 

24161605057 

10024161605250 

Sen1ormost Teacher 
Od1sha Adarsha Vidyalay 

Daringitbadi. Kandhama 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 
BISWAJIT PRADHAN 

JUBARAJ PRADHAN 

ANASH PRADHAN 
D PRATYUSHA TEJASWINI 

SUBANTA NAYAK 

KANHA PRADHAN 

BANDITA PRADHAN 

ANAM PARICHHA 

AYESHARANI NAYAK 
UDASINI BEHERA 

SMITARANI BEHERA 
HEMALATA PRADHAN 

|LIKA NAYAK 
PRINCE PRADHAN 

PRATYUSHA RANI PRADHAN 
SAIRUDRA BINDHANI 

SWARGIO MALLICK 

SNEHA SINGH 

PAPUNI MAJHI| 
AMON PRADHAN 

JULI PRADHAN 
KAMALAKANT PRADHAN 

BLESSON PRADHAN 

RUKSHNA SINGH 
ALISHA PRADHAN 

Odisha Adatsha Vidyalaya 
Daringbadi, Kandhamai 

Fathers Name 

|SANENDRA PRADHAN 
SANJIP PRADHAN 

SANTOSH PRADHAN 

RANA PRATAP DIGAL 

KARTIK NAYAK 

NAMESH PRADHAN 

SAMANTA PRADHAN 

PHIROJ PARICHHA 

SIBANANDA NAYAK 

MEGHANAD BEHERA 

MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA 

|PRASANTA PRADHAN 
|JAKOB NAYAK 

EBAL PRADHAN 

RAUTA PRADHAN 

BABUL BINDHANI 

SADANANDA MALLICK 

|DHARMENDRA SING 
SANE MAJHI 

JIRIMIA PRADHAN 

BIPIN PRADHAN 

SUSANT PRADHAN 

JEEMENDRA PRADHAN 

DEBENDRA SINGH 

ASHOK PRADHAN 

Heau. 

Daringbadi, Kandhamat 

Aea s--|alelsl=l 

Daringbadi 

13 

2 

24 

1 

20 

14 

1 

20 

20 12 2014 FEMALE 

25 

23 12 2014 FEMALE 

19 

15 

12 

20 

17 6 2013 FEMALE 

19 

6 2014 MALE 

2014 MALE 

20 

14 

Gender 

2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

1 6 

2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

Govt Giris' High Schoul Block Educat1on Oiticer 

26 6 

2015 FEMALE 

2015 FEMALE 

10 2013 FEMALE 

1 2014 MALE 

2013 FEMALE 

2013 MALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 

26 6 2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 

Caste MARKS 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

D.st. 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

Remarks 

ST-28 

ST-29 

ST-30 

SC-6/PUPS-3 

ST-31 

ST-32 

ST-33 

ST-34 

ST-35 

ST-36 

ST-37 

ST-38 

ST-39 

ST-40 

ST-41 

ST-42 

ST-43 



SI No 
101 

102 

103 

104 

105 |24161605071 

106 24161605247 

107 24161605054 

108 

110 

109 |24161605 164 

111 

Roll No 

24161601014 

|24161605073 

|241616O5 161 

|24161605148 

112 

115 

116 

24161605133 

113 
114 24161601043 

117 

24161605205 
24161605025 
|24161605 132 

|24161605137 

24161605044 

|24161605 160 

24161605222 

118 24161605090 

119 24161601048 

120 24161605182 

121 24161605230 

122 24161605224 

123 |24161605241 

124 |24161605109 
125 |24161601044 

Seniormost Teacher 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Daringibadi, Kandhama! 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASss-VI THROuGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 
ARIYAN SAHU 

IPALI PRADHAN 
|D PRINCERANI 
HANANIYA PRADHAN 
REAINI NAYAK 

DIPTIMAYEE PRADHAN 
MIHIR MAJHI 

BACHAN MAJHI 

BABUNIKANTA PRADHAN 
ABHIGAL PRADHAN 
NISHA PRADHAN 
RUBIKA PRADHAN 

BINIKA MALLICK 

AMELIYA PRADHAN 

PRATYUSHA DESHAMAJHI 
TIMATI PRADHAN 

ARDIK PRADHAN 

SIMRAN PRADHAN 

PRATYUSARANI PRADHAN 
SAMBIT BEHERA 

UNISH NAYAK 

PRACHI BAGSINGH 

SUBHASMITA NAYAK 
SHREEYA SAMIKSHA MALLICK 

RUDRA MADHAB SAHU 

Vprinibat 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Daringbadi, Kandhama! 

Fathers Name 

ADITYANARAYAN SAHU 

BIMAL PRADHAN 

RAJENDRA DIGAL 
HADUBANDHU PRADHAN 

BANGRAJ NAYAK 

SUBARNA PRADHAN 

PRADIP MAJHI 
ROHIT MAJHI 

UMAKANTA PRADHAN 

ABAKASH PRADHAN 

BABULA PRADHAN 
JITENDRA PRADHAN 
RAMA MALLICK 

|UTTAM CHANDRA PRADHAN 
AMIR DESHSMAJHI 
DHARMENDRA PRADHAN 

MANOJ PRADHAN 

AJIT KUMAR PRADHAN 

JOSEPH PRADHAN 

DASARATH BEHERA 

|UMESH NAYAK 

SUBARNA BAGSINGH 

KAN JULIOUS 

SITHUN NAYAK 
JOGINDRA SAHU 

Headfni[iress 

Aeaooe9lsleloogoe 

Daringbadi 

27 

24 

7 

18 11 

6 

12 

28 5 

10 

17 

15 

16 

24 

19 

18 

10 

17 

4 

6 

11 

43uow o 

10 

Govt Girls' High School (SSD) Block Education Offic�r 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

10 

1 

1 2014 FEMALE 

6 

6 

3 

Gender 

4 

2014 MALE 

6 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2013 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2013 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

6 2013 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2013 MALE 
2014 MALE 

2014FEMALE 
2014 |FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 

Caste 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

Dist. EduSoitoe 
Kandhamal, Phulban. 

MARKS 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Remarks 

ST-44 

ST-45 

ST-46 

ST-47 

ST-48 

ST-49 

ST-50 /PUPS 



SI No 
126 |24161601055 
127 24161605 195 

24161601075 

12924161605012 
130 |241616O5203 

131 |24161601003 

132 |24161601005 

133 |24161601023 

134 |24161605030 
135 |24161605171 
136 24161605136 

24161605210 

24161605006 

|24161605 100 
241616O5070 

|241616O5029 

128 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 241616032 10 
143 

144 

147 

148 

Roll No 

145 

146 |24161605008 

149 

241616052 11 

24161605179 

24161605007 

|24161605115 
24161605 142 

|24161601022 
150 24161605011 

Seniormost Teacher 

Daringibadi Kardharm? 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI THROoUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 
ALIBHA MANTRY 

RENI PRADHAN 
MOONBIR MALABISHOYI 

SILPA NAYAK 

SALINI NAYAK 
BLESSLY PRADHAN 

MAINA BALIARSINGH 

SUBHASMITA SAHU 
GUNJAN DIGAL 

RASULRAJ MALLICK 
LIPSARANI SAH00 

RITESH SINGH 

ELINA NAYAK 

SRADHANJALI PRADHAN 
KHUSI MAJHI 
ASHI NAYAK 
SNIDHARANI PRADHAN 

SIMRAN MALLICK 

NICOLAS ANARSINGH 

ARCHITA BISHOYI 

SHASHANKA PRADHAN 

MAHIMA PARICHHA 

GRESSY NAYAK 

ANISHA RANI SAHU 
SAMINIl MAJHI 

PYihcipal 

Fathers Name 

BIJAYA MANTRI 

AMASH CHANDRA PRADHAN 

SANKAR MALABISOYI 

KAILASH NAYAK 

RAJANI KANT NAYAK 

AMARENDRA PRADHAN 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

AJAYA BALIARSINGH 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 

TOFAN DIGAL 

PANKAJ MALLICK 

PRASANTA SAHO0 

DEBENDRA SINGH 

MILU NAYAK 
JAGARA PRADHAN 

RAMESH MAJHI 

BISIKESHAN NAYAK 

SURESH PRADHAN 

JIKHARIYA MALLICK 

SUJIT KUMAR ANARSINGH 

DASARATHA BISHOYI 

|SHYAMPATI PRADHAN 
KAISAR PARICHHA 

TIBUDAS NAYAK 

RABI NARAYAN SAHU 
PRASHANT MAJHI 

Darlngbadi, Kandhamal 

Aeg omAaNm 

Daringbadi 

10 

6 

22 

20 

4 4 

12 

2 6 

19 

26 

14 

31 

17 7 

7 

27 

10 

1 

14 

6 

22 

Odisha Adarsha Vidvalaya 0disha Adarsha Vidyalaya Govt. Girls' High School (SSD) Biock Education bfficer 

7 

olol 
22 10 

25 10 

Gender 

2014FEMALE 

2013 FEMALE 
2013 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 

2014 FEMALE 

3 10 2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014MALE 

26 10 2014 FEMALE 

Caste 

GEN 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

Dist. EduÓNonco 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

MARKS 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Remarks 

MLA-2 

2014 MALE 



SI No 

151 24161605204 

152 24161605110 

153 |24161605014 

154 24161605162 

155 24161605240 
15624161601027 

|24161605056 

241616O5206 

159 241616O5089 

160 |24161601051 

161 24161605235 

162 24161605093 

163 24161605163 

164 24161601067 

165 24161605244 

166 |24161605028 
167 24161605239 

168 24161601002 

169 24161605026 
170 24161605194 

|24161605003 

241616052 13 

24161605190 

|24161605 123 
|24161605245 

157 

158 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

Roll No 

Seniormost Teacher 

Dar1ngibadi, Kandhama: 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTo CLASS-VI THROUGH O.A.V.£.T 2025-26 

Candidate Namne 

JIHOSAYA PRADHAN 

SAIRAM PRADHAN 

CHANDRIKA PADRA 

JHANSI DIGAL 
RIYA SWALSINGH 

WELSON PRADHAN 

PRUTHIBI RAJ SAHU 
ALEMI PRADHAN 

OPAL PRADHAN 

PRIYA PRADHAN 

|ANCHAL PRADHAN 

PRIYABRAT PRADHAN 

LIPSA BEHERA 

|AMBRITA MALIK 

LIPIKA MUTHAMAJHI 

ITISHREE PRADHAN 

SUMARIKA MALLICK 
SURAJA BISOYI 

CHANDNI NAYAK 
ANCE RANAJIT 

|ANGADA PRADHAN 

GLORY PARICHHA 

PAPUNA PRADHAN 

ELINA PRADHAN 

SRADHANJALI BHANJA 

Fathers Name 

MAHESHWAR PRADHAN 
ARUN PRADHAN 

MAGIDI PADRA 

TARUNA DIGAL 

BIDYADHAR SWALSINGH 

|SUDAYA PRADHAN 
SANYASI SAHU 

SIBASUNDAR PRADHAN 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

|ALOK PRADHAN 
BIDYADHARA PRADHAN 

MANOJ PRADHAN 

ARJUN PRADHAN 

DILIP KUMAR BEHERA 

HEMANTA MALIK 

|LARENCHA MUTHAMAJHI 
SAMBARI PRADHAN 

GAJENDRA MALLICK 

BABU BISOYI 
BARUNA NAYAK 

|ANTUNI RANAJIT 

ARUN PRADHAN 

MILU PARICHHA 
NAGARJUN PRADHAN 

SUMANTA PRADHAN 

PRABHURANJAN BHANJA 

Heucfishe 
Darlngbadi, Kandhama! 

28 

Daringbad 

2 11 2014 MALE 

12 

17 7 2013 FEMALE 

15 10 2013 FEMALE 

11 

23 12 2013 MALE 

22 

24 

2 

16 2 2014 FEMALE 

25 

5 

1 

20 

25 

31 

4uo 

5 

12 

10 2014 MALE 

18 

19 

7 2013 FEMALE 

28 

Gender 

4 

3 2014 FEMALE 

6 

Odisha Adarsha Vidy a laya 0 disha Adársha Vidyalaya Govt. Girls' High School (SSD) Block Educatiot otficer 

6 

2014 MALE 

4 2014 MALE 

7 

5 2014 FEMALE 

10 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

Caste 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

Dist. Ec Nt5% �iTXler 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

MARKS 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Remarks 

ENmnooo|ooo 



SI No 
176 |24161601018 

|24161605113 
24161605178 

179 |24161605058 

177 

178 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

24161605020 

24161605085 

24161605095 
185 24161605135 

24161601016 

|24161605024 

|24161605121 

186 

187 

188 

189 

198 

Roll No 

IEE 199 

200 

|24161607005 

|24161605 126 

190 |24161605041 

191 |24161605165 

192 |24161605111 

193 24161605147 

194 24161605096 

195 24161605064 

196 24161605050 

197 |24161605 105 

24161605228 

|24161605063 

|24161605088 

|24161605 152 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Seniormost Teacher 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Daringibadi, Kandhama 

Candidate Name 

SAHIL PRADHAN 

SANAJ KUMAR SAHU 

ROSHNI BAGSINGH 

ABEL PRADHAN 

SRIMAN BINDHANI 

SUBHASMITA SAHU 

RAHELI DIGAL 
LAJITA PRADHAN 
SALINI PRADHAN 
TWINKLE GANTAYATA 

MASISH RANJAN RAJ 

ANMIRZA NAYAK 

ROMIO PRADHAN 

GUILTY PRADHAN 

SONAKSHI MALLICK 
RISHI NAYAK 

STIPEN ROBORT PRADHAN 

CHIKUN PADRA 

TAMANI PRADHAN 

IMRAN NAYAK 

HEBRUN PRADHAN 

JAGNASENI PRADHAN 
ANUSHAYA MALLICK 
JEET SABHASUNDAR 

PRIYA SWALSINGH 

ncipal 
Udi_ha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

Fathers Name 

PRASANT PRADHAN 

ASHOK KUMAR SAHU 

MANORANJAN BAGSINGH 

PILATA PRADHAN 

RAMESH KUMAR BINDHANI 

BABULA SAHU 

UMAKANTA DIGAL 

JITENDRA PRADHAN 

SADUNGA PRADHAN 

CHAKRANTA GANTAYATA 

RATNAKAR MANTRY 

SUKANTA NAYAK 

MANOJ PRADHAN 

ANANT PRADHAN 

RABICHANDRA MALLICK 

KISHORE CHANDRA NAYAK 

|ASISH PRADHAN 

SHYAM SUNDAR PADRA 
UMESH PRADHAN 

ASHWASTHAMA NAYAK 

ESABA PRADHAN 

JITU PRADHAN 
GAJENDRA MALLICK 

MANJAYA SABHASUNDAR 

BIDYADHAR SWALSINGH 

Heauikf 
Govt. Girls' High School (SS0) 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal Bock 

Aeg elmmmoHNm o 

Educa 
Daringbadi 

1 1 2014 MALE 

10 1 2014 MALE 
25 1, 2014 FEMALE 

2015 MALE 
2015 MALE 

2013 FEMALE 
2013 FEMALE 

21 

4 

20 

3 

13 

13 

20 

27 

6 8 2014 MALE 

14 8 2014 FEMALE 
29 10 2014 FEMALE 
1 11 2014 MALE 

11 2014 MALE 

2014MALE 12 

Gender 

3 

24 

10 

13 

15 

omcer 

4 2014 MALE 

4 2014 FEMALE 
4 2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

12 

1 2015 FEMALE 

1 2015 MALE 

2015 MALE 
2015 FEMALE 

Caste 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

4 2013 FEMALE 

2013 MALE 

2013 FEMALE GEN 

SC 

SC 

Dist. Edu MaOMc 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

MARKS 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

Remarks 



SI No 
201 

202 |24161601037 
203 |24161605009 

204 |24161605157 
205 24161605129 

207 24161605036 

208 24161605066 

209 |24161605060 

210 |24161601069 

211 |24161605084 

212 24161605186 
213 |24161605082 

214 |24161601053 

215 24161605242 

216 |24161605048 

217 |24161605131 
218 24161605185 
219 |24161605246 
220 |24161605237 
221 24161601063 

|24161601054 

24161605 143 
|24161601058 

222 

223 

Roll No 

|24161601050 

224 

225 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 
PRIYANSU KUMAR SAHU 

ANISH PRADHAN 

ANUSKA PRADHAN 

DEBANSHU TRIPATHY 
PRIYADARSHANI PRADHAN 
ANUSKA PRADHAN 

MAHIMA PRADHAN 
JEROM MUTHAMAJHI 

JASMITA PRADHAN 

PRANKEL PRADHAN 

JACKLIN BALYARSINGH 

BAISHNABI PRADHAN 

ROHAN DEV PRADHAN 

SUBHASHREE PANDA 

PRANITA MALIK 

RISIKA PRADHAN 

SUGRIB PRADHAN 

DINESH PRADHAN 

SANTANU MAJHI 
ANSU NAYAK 
SABNAM NAYAK 
GUNJON SUBUDHI 
SARIB GANTAYATA 

SANJANA PRADHAN 
|AYATI MALIK 

Fathers Name 

BISWABIHARI SAHU 
RAMAKANT PRADHAN 

ANANTA PRADHAN 

BHAGBAN TRIPATHY 

ALEKHA PRADHAN 

PAULA PRADHAN 

GOPINATH PRADHAN 

SUNASIRA MUTHAMAJHI 

RAJENDRA PRADHAN 

BHAGABAN PRADHAN 

SANAT BALYARSINGH 

ADRA PRADHAN 

SANJIB PRADHAN 

TIPU PANDA 
PATRA MALIK 

SUKANTA PRADHAN 
TILOK PRADHAN 

SUSHANTA PRADHAN 

SANTOSH MAJHI 

Seniormost Teacher 

od1sha Adarsha Vidyalaya Daringbadi, Kandhamal 
Daringibadi, Kandhama' 

DUSMANTA NAYAK 

SANATAN NAYAK 

SANTOSH CHANDRA SUBUDHI 
ROHITA GANTAYATA 

NUNA PRADHAN 

BHASKAR MALIK 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

Aea 

Daringbadi 

6 

22 

4 

25 

27 

11 4 2014 MALE 

14 

7 

10 

25 

11 7 2014 MALE 

10 

11 

26 

23 

23 

13 

10 

11 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalay > Govt. Girls' High School ($SD) ock Education Oficer 

13 

26 

10 2013 MALE 

7 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

7 2014 FEMALE 

8 

Jel 

1 

Gender 

11 

13 

2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

6 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2015 MALE 

2013 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 

2014FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

Dist. 

Caste MARKS 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

ST 

Kandhamal, Phulban. 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Remarks 

206 24161605140 

24161605180 

oonemmmlCmoo 



SI No 

226 24161605022 
24161601070 
24161605151 
24161601026 
24161601049 

24161605053 

24161605002 

24161605221 

24161605067 

24161601061 

24161605117 

|24161605 106 
|24161605075 

239 |24161605149 

240 |24161601020 

241 |24161605139 

242 |24161605119 

243 24161605231 

24 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 IEE 248 

249 

Roll No 

24161605138 

245 24161605086 

246 24161605177 

247 24161601039 

24161605172 

25024161605208 

Seniormost Teacher 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Daringibadi, Kandhama: 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 

BABUNA PARAJA 
SALINI SAHOO 

|SUMIT PRADHAN 

NEHA PRADHAN 

AYUSHMITA PRADHAN 

|ILPHAN MUTHAMAJHI 
SUETIRANI DESHMAJHI 
RITESH PATAMAJHI 

LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN 
SHIBANI PATTNAYAK 

TITASH PRADHAN 

STENT DIGAL 
SHRIYA PRADHAN 

APALLA PRADHAN 

RASHNIMA PRADHAN 
ARATI NAYAK 

SAMBIT PRADHAN 

GANGA PRADHAN 

RITESH MALIK 

AYUSH PRADHAN 

BRAJA KISHOR PRADHAN 

SAROJ KUMAR PATTANAYAK 

|ANISHA PRADHAN 

NIHAR RANJAN PRADHAN 
HEMON PRADHAN 

Fathers Name 

BIPINA PARAJA 

NIRANJAN SAHOO 
|AMIT PRADHAN 

TITU PRADHAN 
MITAN PRADHAN 

NARESHA MUTHAMAJHI 

RABIN DESHAMAJHI 
JIRAPA PATAMAJHI 

INDRI PRADHAN 
|SHIBAJI CHARANA PATTANAYAK 

JIHUSAYA PRADHAN 

PHILIMAN DIGAL 

JAKAB PRADHAN 

RATIKANTA PRADHAN 

RATNAKAR PRADHAN 

ANAJI NAYAK 
SANTOSA PRADHAN 

BALESWAR PRADHAN 

UMES MALIK 

ANANT PRADHAN 

KAILAS PRADHAN 

BRAJA KISHOR PATTNAYAK 

JITENDRA PRADHAN 

LADICHANDRA PRADHAN 
MANOJ PRADHAN 

ndisha Adarsha Vidyalay Govt. Girls' High School (SStD) Daringbadi, Kandhamai Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

19 

22 

24 

16 

5 

17 

5 

22 

15 

23 

7 

25 3 

15 

2 

3 

19 
28 

1 

5 

1 

25 

1 

3 

Biock Education officer 
Daringbadi 

3 

3 

20 3 

6 

24 3 

6 

1 

2 

2 
2 

3 

4 

1 5 

13 11 

27 11 

Gender 

2015 MALE 
2015 FEMALE 

2015 MALE 
2015 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2015 MALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 

Caste 

SC 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Dist. Ecb bà3 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

MARKS 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Remarks 

|24161605 166 



SI No Roll No 

251 24161605099 
252 24161605122 

24161605094 

241616052 14 
24161605035 

|24161605 130 

24161605207 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 24161605118 

259 |24161601047 

260 24161605243 

261 

262 

263 

264 |24161605200 

265 24161605145 

266 24161601072 
267 24161605223 

268 24161605127 

269 

24161605167 

24161605 102 

|24161605045 

270 

271 

24161605004 

24161605 112 

24161601071 

272 24161605065 

273 24161605080 

274 24161601074 

275 24161605062 

Seniormost Teacher 

Daringibadi, Kandhama' 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 

KHUSI PRADHAN 
DASARATH PRADHAN 

PARI PUJARI 
SUJITH BEHERA 

RISI PRADHAN 
| DEEPAK PRADHAN 
GULSON SENAPATI 

SAI SRI SUBHRANSU SAHU 
BLESIN NAYAK 

PUSPANJALI PRADHAN 
AU SUBHALAXMI 
LIPI BISHOYI 
RIBIKA MALIK 

MONIKA PRADHAN 

|SALINI BEHARDALAI 
SUPRIYA MALBISHOI 

SUBHASMITA PATAMAJHI 
LIZA DIGAL 

KAIKEI PRADHAN 

DIPU PRADHAN 
BISHNUPRIYA BALIARSINGH 

MEGHA DIGAL 

SAJATA MAJHI 

KUNMUN NAYAK 

PAPU PARAJA 

ncipal Heádh 

Daringbadi, Kandhamai 

Fathers Name 

ESTARAJ PRADHAN 

SANJYA PRADHAN 

PADMA CHARAN PUJARI 
SUSIL BEHERA 

DILIP PRADHAN 

JITENDRA PRADHAN 

SHARA SENAPATI 

BABULA SAHU 
BIPIN NAYAK 

NAKULA PRADHAN 

|UDAYA RANASINGH 

RUNA BISHOYI 
SUBASH MALIK 

NARENDRA PRADHAN 
MANARANJAN BEHARDALAI 

SANJAY MALABISHAYI 

DIBAKAR PATAMAJHI 

ARUN KUMAR DIGAL 

BELALSEN PRADHAN 

ANIL PRADHAN 

MATHYAS BALIARSING 

KYAPTEN DIGAL 

SAMANTA MAJHI 

BALARAM NAYAK 

MANORANJAN PARAJA 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

Aea 

Daringbadi 

23 

7 

23 

2 1 2015 MALE 

3 mslelocoooolmloom 
29 3 2015 MALE 

10 

9 

2 

24 

14 5 2014 MALE 

31 

10 7 2014 MALE 

18 

8 

29 

31 

19 

17 

4uow NHmmmoommoNom9E 

4 

3 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya Odisha Adársha Vidyala, Govt. Girls' High School (SSD) Block 
Educationoicer 

17 2014 FEMALE 

4 

3 2015 FEMALE 
3 2015 MALE 

3 

Gender 

1 

7 2013 MALE 

7 

10 

2 

6 2014 FEMALE 

12 

2013 MALE 

5 

10 

23 5 

2014 FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 

2014FEMALE 
2014FEMALE 

2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2015 FEMALE 
2013 FEMALE 
2014MALE 
2014FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

28 11 2013 FEMALE 

2014 MALE 

2014 MALE 

Caste 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

Dist. E QMNo 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

MARKS 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

Remarks 

2014 FEMALE 



SI No 
276 

277 

278 

279 

280 24161605220 

281 |24161605144 
282 24161605034 

283 |24161605005 

285 

286 

287 

Roll No 

24161601006 
24161601066 

24161605 155 
24161605015 

288 

24161605156 
|24161605 134 
24161605201 
241616O5 184 

|24161605091 289 

290 |24161605233 

291 |24161605236 

292 24161605227 

293 24161605187 

294 24161605068 

295 |24161605017 

296 24161605128 

297 |24161605141 

298 |24161605055 

299 |24161605046 

300 24161605047 

Seniormost Teacher 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTo CLASS-VI THROUGH 0.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 
JASMIN MALLICK 

SIBANI PRADHAN 
RISIKANTA PRADHAN 

RABIRAJ PARAJA 

JAKSON PRADHAN 
KABITA NAYAK 

RAYAMI MALIK 
SIMANCHAL PRADHAN 

SOURAV ALI 
YAMUNA PRADHAN 
MADHUSMITA PRADHAN 

ANGEL PRADHAN 

MANASH MAJHI 

RIYALI NAYAK 
PRACHI NAYAK 

SNIGDHA NAYAK 

NANDINI MUTHAMAJHI 
JIKARIYA PRADHAN 

ARCHITA PRADHAN 

CHANDRA SEKHAR PATRA 

KRITIK PRADHAN 

RUPALI MUTHAMAJHI 

|ABHISHEKH PRADHAN 

|INOSI PRADHAN 
SALU DIGAL 

Odisha Adarsha Vidy alaya Udisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Daringbadi, Kandhamai Daringibadi, Kandhama: 

Fathers Name 

RAGHAB MALLICK 

AMULYA PRADHAN 
RAJANIKANTA PRADHAN 

DEBASHIS PARAJA 

JISAYA PRADHAN 

SHUSHILA NAYAK 

SUSILA MALIK 

ANIL PRADHAN 

ABDULLAHA ALI 

BALESWAR PRADHAN 

PRANESWAR PRADHAN 

RUDRA PRADHAN 

MANAMOHAN MAJHI 

JAY CHANDRA NAYAK 

PINAS NAYAK 

SACHIDANANDA NAYAK 

NIMANT MUTHAMAJHI 
SALAMAN PRADHAN 

BIBHISHAN PRADHAN 

ROHIT PATRA 

MUNI PRADHAN 
CHITRASEN MUTHAMAJHI 

SHYAMAGHANA PRADHAN 

UMESH PRADHAN 

BULU DIGAL 

He~arfistress 

Aeg ll 

14 

21 

13 

20 10 
27 11 
14 3 

24 

14 10 

1 

2 

3 

6 

31 5 

27 6 

24 

1 

29 6 

5 

7 11 

14 

3 4 

9 4 

10 

3 

13 4 

Govt. Girls' High School (SSD) dock Education Oficer 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal Daringbadi 

7 5 

4 

totu 5 

Gender 

2014 FEMALE 
2015FEMALE 
2015 MALE 
2015 MALE 
2014MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2015 MALE 
2014 MALE 

2015 FEMALE 
2013|FEMALE 
2013\ FEMALE 
2013| MALE 
2013\FEMALE 
2013|FEMALE 
2013|FEMALE 
2014|FEMALE 
2014|MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014| MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014| MALE 
2014|FEMALE 

5 2014| MALE 

Caste 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

MARKS 

Dist. Ean o?te 

4 

Kandhamal, Phulbani 

4 

4 

ABS 

SEBC ABS 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

ST 

ST 

GENERALABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

|ABS 

Remarks 

284 |24161605189 



SI No 
301 

302 |24161601033 
303 24161605076 

304 |24161605018 

305 |24161601041 

306 |24161605019 

307 24161605249 

308 24161605108 

309 24161601052 

310 |24161601028 

|2416160502 1 
|24161605174 

24161605 124 

24161605 181 
315 24161605 159 

316 24161605212 
317 24161605037 

318 |24161605059 

319 24161605176 

320 |24161605098 

321 |24161605039 

322 |24161605038 

323 24161605081 

311 

312 

313 

Roll No 

24161605198 

314 

Seniornost Teacher 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Daringibadi, Kandhama: 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DARINGBADI, KANDHAMAL 
COMMON MARK LIST (CML) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI THROUGH O.A.V.E.T 2025-26 

Candidate Name 

KANGANA PRADHAN 
SWAGAT PRASAD SAHU 

RESHMA PRADHAN 
JENIFOR NAYAK 

RAHELI PRADHAN 
SRIYA PRADHAN 

BLESSION NAYAK 

SULTAN PRADHAN 

NILU PRADHAN 
ALOPHI PATAMAJHI 

JYESH PRADHAN 

DESHI MALLICK 
KHUSI DIGAL 

BULBUL BEHERA 
ABHAYA PRADHAN 
CHANDAN MAJHI 

DABIDA PRADHAN 

MANINI PRADHAN 

|IPRIYAM PRADHAN 
JIKHARIYA PRADHAN 

ISHAK PRADHAN 

ASHMITA 

GRACY PRADHAN 

SIFANIYA PRADHAN 
MOHIT MAJHI 

Odisha Adatsha Vidyalay 
Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

Fathers Name 

MANAS PRADHAN 

GOBINDA SAHU 

ARUN PRADHAN 

MANMOHAN NAYAK 

KISWAR PRADHAN 

KALINGA PRADHAN 
SUMANTA NAYAK 
HEMANTA PRADHAN 
BAPUJI PRADHAN 

BJAYA PATAMAJHI 

SUMANT PRADHAN 

JADU MALLICK 
ASIYA DIGAL 

|DINABANDHU BEHERA 
JYOTIRANJAN PRADHAN 

RANJIT MAJHI 

BALARAM PRADHAN 

AMAD PRADHAN 

ANATAN PRADHAN 

UMAS PRADHAN 

UDAYANATH PRADHAN 

JANAVA PRADHAN 

KISANSING PRADHAN 

ARJUN PRADHAN 
MADHAB MAJHI 

Headnfstess 
Govt Girls' High School (SSD) 

Daringbadi, Kandhamal 

27 

27 

28 

30 

25 

6 

7 

15 

22 

25 

18 

23 

24 

19 10 

5 

4 12 

7 

13 12 

10 

14| 12 
21 12 

15 

11 2 

17 

15 2 

25 

Block Education Oiticer 
Daringbadi 

3 

3 

Gender 

2014FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014|FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014|FEMALE 
2014 FEMALE 

2014| MALE 
2014\ MALE 
2014 MALE 
2014 FEMALE 
2014 MALE 

2014|MALE 
2015 MALE 

2015FEMALE 
2015FEMALE 
2015 MALE 
2015| MALE 

Caste MARKS 

ST ABS 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Dist. Eabhenohe 
Kandhamal, Phulbani 

|ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

|ABS 

ABS 

|ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

Remarks 

Collector, 
Kandhama,, Phuben 

324 |24161605170 

325 |24161605061 

SEBC |ABS 
ST 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

